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Imperial Century Route (100 miles)                                 

Leg Type Notes Total Leg Type Notes Total

L Willard St 0.1 4.8 L Grant Rd 55.7
0.1 R Brevard Ave 0.2 0.3 R FL-3 S/N Courtenay Pkwy 56

0 L Slight Left, becomes Indian River Dr 0.2 0.7 R Venetian Way 56.7
5.7 L Blacks Rd 5.9 0.2 L N Tropical Trail 57
0.2 S Canaveral Groves Blvd 6.2 REST STOP#3 – Osteen Park 61
1.7 R Grissom Pkwy 7.9 9.2 R Crooked Mile Rd 66.1
7.7 L Columbia Blvd 15.6 0.6 R Laurel Oak Ln 66.7

16.9 0.1 S Crooked Mile Rd 66.8
1.4 L Windover Way 16.9 0.3 S Continue onto Hilltop Ln 67

6 R FL-50 E 22.9 0.1 R S Tropical Trail 67.1

1.7 L Barna Ave 24.6 9.8 L Slight left onto Mathers Bridge 77
1 L Knox McRae Dr 25.7 0.1 S Continue onto Banana River Dr 77.1

1.9 R Harrison St 27.6 REST STOP#4 – Oars & Paddles 77.4
0.9 L S Park Ave 28.5 0.3 R S Patrick Dr 77.5
1.6 R South St 30.1 0.9 R FL-518 W (over causeway) 78.4
0.3 R S Deleon Ave 30.4 1.8 R Pineapple Ave 80.1
1.6 R Harrison St 31.9 2.1 L Parkway Dr 82.2
0.3 L Barna Ave 32.2 0.9 R Croton Rd 83.1
0.5 L Country Club Dr 32.6 1 L Post Rd 84.1
0.5 R Raney Rd 33.2 1 R N Wickham Rd 85.1

1 L Knox McRae Dr 34.2 3.4 R Pineda Ct 88.5
0.5 R Alpine Ln 34.7 0.7 R Suntree Blvd 89.2
0.5 R Sisson Rd 35.2 REST STOP#5 – Rotary Park 89.5

2 L FL-405 S 37.1 0.4 S Continue onto Suntree Blvd 89.5
1.5 S Continue onto NASA Causeway 38.6 0.4 R N Wickham Rd 89.9

STOP#2 – Police Hall of Fame 38.6 0.4 R N Pinehurst Ave 90.3
2.2 S Continue onto Nasa Pkwy W 40.8 1.8 R Holiday Springs Rd 92.1
3.4 R E Ave SW 44.3 0.7 R Viera Blvd 92.8
0.4 S Space Commerce Way 44.6 0.5 L US-1 N 93.2
2.3 R Kennedy Pkwy N 47 0.6 R State Hwy 515 (River Rd) 93.8

1 S Continue onto N Courtenay Pkwy 47.9 6.1 S Continue onto Riverside Dr 100
1.8 R Pine Island Rd 49.7 0.3 L Church St 100.3
0.4 L McGruder Rd 50.1 0 R Delannoy Ave 100.3
0.8 R Slight right onto N Tropical Trail 50.9
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REST STOP#1 – BCSO – on the 
right before the Windover turn
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